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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2224A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 228526

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Soo Line Railroad Co

Attn Tax Department

120 S 6th St Flr 7

Minneapolis MN 55402-1803
*0 ARLINGTON AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/28/2022

SOO LINE PLAT NUMBER 2 LOT I

** PLEASE NOTE **
22018256 5/26/2021

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$694.00 19-29-22-31-0007
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$856.00

244 Grand Llc

2200 County Road C W Ste 2205
Roseville MN 55113-2551

#244 GRAND AVE

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/28/2022

SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &
ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY
LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE
BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD
SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2

** PLEASE NOTE **
22019923

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$802.00 01-28-23-41-0161
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$964.00

Flats Venture Llc

C/O Steven-Scott Mgmt Inc

3020 France Ave S

St Louis Park MN 55416-4223
%2370 TERRITORIAL RD
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 2/28/2022

VAC STACCRUING AND LOTS 1, 2, &
PART OF LOT 3; COM AT NW COR LOT
1 TH S 66 DEG 34 MIN 36 SEC E 106.89
FT ALONG NELY LLOT 1 TH S 71 DEG
03 MIN E 161.47 FT ALONG NELY L
LOT 1,2, & LOT 3 TH S 42 DEG 57 MIN

** PLEASE NOTE **
22018257

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$475.00 29-29-23-43-0140
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$637.00

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $1,971.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $366.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $2,457.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $2,457.00

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



