10:13:54	3/16/2022	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address	Project: J2224A	Assmt: 228526	Manager: TJT	Page 1
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			

Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Soo Line Railroad Co	SOO LINE PLAT NUMBER 2 LOT I	Miscellaneous Abatement	1.00	694.00	\$694.00	19-29-22-31-0007
Attn Tax Department		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
120 S 6th St Flr 7		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Minneapolis MN 55402-1803		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*0 ARLINGTON AVE W				_	\$856.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 2/28/2022						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 018256 5/26/2021					
	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADDITION TO	Miscellaneous Abatement		802.00		01-28-23-41-0161
2200 County Road C W Ste 2205	THE TOWN OF SAINT PAUL VAC ST &	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	
Roseville MN 55113-2551	ALLEY ACCRUING & SUBJ TO HWY LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 OF WHITACRE	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*244 GRAND AVE	BRISBINE & MULLENS SUBD & IN SD	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2	SAMUEL LEECHE'S ADD THE N 1/2				\$964.00	
*Pending as of: 2/28/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 019923					
Flats Venture Llc	VAC ST ACCRUING AND LOTS 1, 2, &	Miscellaneous Abatement		475.00	\$475.00	
C/O Steven-Scott Mgmt Inc	PART OF LOT 3; COM AT NW COR LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	2, 2, 20 10 0110
3020 France Ave S	1 TH S 66 DEG 34 MIN 36 SEC E 106.89 FT ALONG NELY L LOT 1 TH S 71 DEG	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Louis Park MN 55416-4223	03 MIN E 161.47 FT ALONG NELY L	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2370 TERRITORIAL RD	LOT 1, 2, & LOT 3 TH S 42 DEG 57 MIN				\$637.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 2/28/2022						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 018257					
Total Miscellaneous Abatement:						
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$366.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$2,457.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$2,457.00					

3 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)